
• Stacking Rims

• Secure Closures

• Wide Range Of Sizes

Hinged Take Out
Containers

Hinged Take Out
Containers



Genpak’s Sandwich and Snack Containers are perfect for carryout and “doggy bag” applications and will
accommodate anything from wings to subs and everything in between.

Stock Number Description
Units
Per

Case

Lbs.
Per

Case

Cube
Per

Case
Stock Number Description

Units
Per

Case

Lbs.
Per

Case

Cube
Per

Case

Sandwich/Snack Containers

All containers available in white     Container available in   * Sesame or  † Black.

22400 *

22500 *

21100 *

21600 *

21900

26600

Medium Sandwich

51/8”x 53/16”x 23/4”

Large Sandwich

55/8”x 53/4”x 31/4”

Hot Dog

73/8”x 39/16”x 21/4”

Medium Hoagie

87/16”x 43/16”x 31/16”

Large Hoagie/Utility

91/2”x 51/4”x 31/2”

Extra Large Hoagie

133/16”x 41/2”x 31/8”

500

500

500

500

200

200

7.5

10.8

6.8

10.9

6.6

7.8

3.6

4.6

SN225 †

Large Sandwich

Snap-It®

513⁄16”x 511⁄16”x 31⁄8”

500 9.4 4.7

2.9

4.4

2.4

2.9

Jumbo Snap-It®

Sandwich Container

63/8”x 67/16”x 215/16”

500 12.7 5.5

SN227 †

20400

21700

20500 *†

20520

20600

21800

Small, Shallow

All Purpose

1 Compartment

81/4”x 53⁄16”x 2”

Small, Deep

All Purpose

1 Compartment

81/4”x 53⁄16”x 3”

Large, Deep

All Purpose

1 Compartment

93/16”x 61/2”x 27/8”

Large, Deep

All Purpose

2 Compartment

93/16”x 61/2”x 27/8”

Dessert Wedge

6”x 51/2”x 23/4”250

500

200

200

200

250
7.6

13.3

8.2

7.0

7.9

5.2
2.5

4.9

3.6

3.6

3.6

2.7

Large, Shallow

All Purpose

1 Compartment

93/16”x 61/2”x 25⁄8”

206SS

200 6.0 3.0

Large, 

Super Shallow

All Purpose

1 Compartment

91/4”x 63/8”x 25⁄16”

200 6.4 2.7

201ST

200 6.4 2.9

201HT

Medium, Shallow

All Purpose

1 Compartment

91/4”x 511⁄16”x 23⁄4”

Medium, Deep

All Purpose 

1 Compartment

91/4”x 511⁄16”x 31⁄4”

Stock and custom decorating and venting are available on select containers.  Call for additional information



Stock Number Description
Units
Per

Case

Lbs.
Per

Case

Cube
Per

Case
Stock Number Description

Units
Per

Case

Lbs.
Per

Case

Cube
Per

Case

Dinner Containers

All containers available in white     Container available in   * Sesame or  † Black. Stock and custom decorating and venting are available on select containers.  Call for additional information

Genpak’s Dinner Containers offer one, two or three compartments for proper  
food storage and separation for your “To Go” full size meals.   

Medium

Snap-It®

1 Compartment

81⁄4”x 8”x 3”

Small

Snap-It®

1 Compartment

87⁄16”x 75⁄8”x 23⁄8”

Medium

Hi-Volume

1 Compartment

87/8”x 91/4”x 3”

Large

1 Compartment

91/4”x 91/4”x 3”

Jumbo

1 Compartment

101/4”x 91/4”x 31/4”

200

200

200

200

8.0

9.6

10.5

12.4

3.3

4.1

4.5

4.8

200 8.1 2.9

SN220 *

Small

Snap-It®

3 Compartment

87⁄16”x 75⁄8”x 23⁄8”

200 8.1 2.9

SN223 *

SN240 †

Medium

Snap-It®

3 Compartment

81⁄4”x 8”x 3 

200 8.0 3.3

SN243 †

23000 *

Medium

Hi-Volume

3 Compartment

87/8”x 91/4”x 3”

200 9.6 4.1

23300 *

20010 *

Large

3 Compartment

91/4”x 91/4”x 3”
200 10.5 4.5

20310

200 8.7 4.0

SN200 †

Large, Snap-It®

3 Compartment

91⁄4”x 91⁄4”x 3”
200 8.7 4.0

SN203 †

25000

Jumbo

3 Compartment

101/4”x 91/4”x 31/4”
200 12.4 4.8

25300

Large, Snap-It®

1 Compartment

91⁄4”x 91⁄4”x 3”

200 9.2 4.0

SN202

Large, Snap-It®

2 Compartment

91⁄4”x 91⁄4”x 3”

Super Jumbo, 

Snap-It®

1 Compartment

13”x 93⁄4”x 33⁄8”

200 16.2 7.0

SN270

Super Jumbo, 

Snap-It®

2 Compartment

13”x 93⁄4”x 33⁄8”

200 16.2 7.0

SN272



P.O. Box 727 • Glens Falls, New York 12801 • Telephone:  (518) 798-9511 • Fax  (518) 798-2259 • Visit our web site:  Genpak.com

Two locking mechanisms to choose from, 
both offering super secure closures.

Venting
available
on select

containers.

Stacking rims for carrying
more than one meal.

Choose from a variety of stock designs

Features & Benefits

Snap-It® Double Lock


