

Sandwich/Snack Containers







Genpak's Sandwich and Snack Containers are perfect for carryout and "doggy bag" applications and will accommodate anything from wings to subs and everything in between.

Stock Number	Description	Units Per Case	Lbs. Per Case	Cube Per Case
22400 *	Medium Sandwich 51/8"x 53/16"x 23/4"	500	7.5	3.6
22500 *	Large Sandwich 5 ⁵ / ₈ "x 5 ³ / ₄ "x 3 ¹ / ₄ "	500	10.8	4.6
SN225 †	Large Sandwich Snap-It® 5 ¹³ / ₁ 6"x 5 ¹¹ / ₁ 6"x 3 ¹ / ₈ "	500	9.4	4.7
SN227 †	Jumbo Snap-It® Sandwich Container 6³/8"x 6 ⁷ /16"x 2 ¹⁵ /16"	500	12.7	5.5
21100 *	Hot Dog 7 ³ /8"x 3 ⁹ /16"x 2 ¹ /4"	500	6.8	2.9
21600 *	Medium Hoagie 8 ⁷ /16"x 4 ³ /16"x 3 ¹ /16"	500	10.9	4.4
21900	Large Hoagie/Utility 91/2"x 51/4"x 31/2"	200	6.6	2.4
26600	Extra Large Hoagie 13 ³ /16"x 4 ¹ /2"x 3 ¹ /8"	200	7.8	2.9
20400	Small, Shallow All Purpose 1 Compartment 8 ¹ / ₄ "x 5 ³ / ₁ e"x 2"	250	7.6	2.5

Stock Number	Description	Units Per Case	Lbs. Per Case	Cube Per Case
21700	Small, Deep All Purpose 1 Compartment 81/4"x 53/16"x 3"	500	13.3	4.9
201ST	Medium, Shallow All Purpose 1 Compartment 91/4"x 511/16"x 23/4"	200	6.4	2.7
201HT	Medium, Deep All Purpose 1 Compartment 91/4"x 511/16"x 31/4"	200	6.4	2.9
20600	Large, Shallow All Purpose 1 Compartment 93/16"x 61/2"x 25/6"	200	7.9	3.6
206SS	Large, Super Shallow All Purpose 1 Compartment 91/4"x 63/8"x 25/16"	200	6.0	3.0
20500 *†	Large, Deep All Purpose 1 Compartment 93/16"x 61/2"x 27/8"	200	8.2	3.6
20520	Large, Deep All Purpose 2 Compartment 93/16"x 61/2"x 27/8"	200	7.0	3.6
21800	Dessert Wedge 6"x 5 ¹ / ₂ "x 2 ³ / ₄ "	250	5.2	2.7

Dinner Containers





Genpak's Dinner Containers offer one, two or three compartments for proper food storage and separation for your "To Go" full size meals.

Stock Number	Description	Units Per Case	Lbs. Per Case	Cube Per Case
SN220 *	Small Snap-It® 1 Compartment 8%"x 7%"x 2%"	200	8.1	2.9
SN223 *	Small Snap-It® 3 Compartment 8%"x 7%"x 2%"	200	8.1	2.9
SN240 †	Medium Snap-It® 1 Compartment 81/4"x 8"x 3"	200	8.0	3.3
SN243 †	Medium Snap-It® 3 Compartment 8 ¹ / ₄ "x 8"x 3	200	8.0	3.3
23000 *	Medium Hi-Volume 1 Compartment 8 ⁷ / ₈ "x 9 ¹ / ₄ "x 3"	200	9.6	4.1
23300 *	Medium Hi-Volume 3 Compartment 8 ⁷ /6"x 9 ¹ /4"x 3"	200	9.6	4.1
20010 *	Large 1 Compartment 9 ¹ / ₄ "x 9 ¹ / ₄ "x 3"	200	10.5	4.5
SN200 †	Large, Snap-It® 1 Compartment 9¹/4"x 9¹/4"x 3"	200	8.7	4.0

Stock Number	Description	Units Per Case	Lbs. Per Case	Cube Per Case
SN202	Large, Snap-It® 2 Compartment 9 ¹ / ₄ "x 9 ¹ / ₄ "x 3"	200	9.2	4.0
20310	Large 3 Compartment 9 ¹ / ₄ "x 9 ¹ / ₄ "x 3"	200	10.5	4.5
SN203 †	Large, Snap-It® 3 Compartment 9 ¹ / ₄ "x 9 ¹ / ₄ "x 3"	200	8.7	4.0
25000	Jumbo 1 Compartment 10 ¹ /4"x 9 ¹ /4"x 3 ¹ /4"	200	12.4	4.8
25300	Jumbo 3 Compartment 10 ¹ /4"x 9 ¹ /4"x 3 ¹ /4"	200	12.4	4.8
SN270	Super Jumbo, Snap-It® 1 Compartment 13"x 9¾"x 3¾"	200	16.2	7.0
SN272	Super Jumbo, Snap-It® 2 Compartment 13"x 9¾"x 3¾"	200	16.2	7.0

Features & Benefits

Two locking mechanisms to choose from, both offering super secure closures.

Snap-It®

Double Lock





Venting available on select containers.



Stacking rims for carrying more than one meal.



Choose from a variety of stock designs









Genpak®